FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)

HEET

Docket No.: LMPY-12030 [265/U(a)]

Patent and Trademark Office

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

7-3.03 Tab settings → →

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03

102491309

To the Honorable Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof

To the Honorable Birector of the Office States Faterit and Hademark Office. Flease record the attache	ca original documents of copy thereof.		
Peter Lokai, Thomas Schroeder, Juergen Kleinschmidt,	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: LAMBDA PHYSIK AG		
Address: Hans-Boeckler-	-Strasse 12		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name City: Goettingen	State/Prov.:		
☐ Other Country: Germany	ZIP: <u>D-37079</u>		
06/03/2003, 06/03/2003, 06/03/2003, Execution Date: 06/04/2003 and 06/06/2003 Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☒ No		
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the app	olication is:		
Patent Application No. Filing date B. Patent No.(s)	er e		
10/354,945	COA • Mari The second seco		
	er e		
	SEC 104 2: 3		
Additional numbers ☐ Yes ☒ No			
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Total number of application 	ons and patents involved:		
Name: STALLMAN & POLLOCK LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00		
Registration No. Attn: Brian J. Keating	ss or insufficiency should be		
Address 121 Spear Street, Suite 290 credited or debited to	deposit account		
7/07/2003 BBYRNE 00000059 10354945	ged to deposit account		
FC: 021 40.00 0P 8. Deposit account number:	7000 6000 6000 1000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 1000		
City: San Francisco State/Prov.: CA 50-1703			
Country: U.S.A. ZIP: 94105 (Attach duplicate copy of this	page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	6		
	ny attached copy is a true copy		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and ar 			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
PO Roy 1450 Alexandria VA 22313,1450

REEL: 014234 FRAME: 0365

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WE, <u>Peter Lokai</u>, <u>Thomas Schroeder</u>, <u>Juergen Kleinschmidt</u>, <u>Uwe Stamm and Klaus Wolfgang Vogler</u>, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNORS", have invented certain new and useful improvements as described and set forth in the below-identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Title of Invention: ABSOLUTE WAVELENGTH CALIBRATION OF LITHOGRAPHY USING MULTIPLE ELEMENT OR TANDEM

SEE THROUGH HOLLOW CATHODE LAMP Application (Declaration/Oath) Execution Date: Application No.: 10/354,945 Filing Date: January 29, 2003 WHEREAS, LAMBDA PHYSIK AG, a corporation of the State of Germany, Hans-Böckler-Strasse 12, D-37079 Goettingen, Germany hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the said invention and application and in any Letters Patent which may be granted on the same; NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignors, Assignors have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto the said Assignee, and Assignee's successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to the said invention, said application for United States Letters Patent, and any Letters Patent which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world including any divisions, renewals, continuations in whole or in part, substitutions, conversions, reissues, prolongations or extensions thereof, said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by said Assignors had this assignment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of any such Letters Patent. Assignors further agree that they will, without charge to said Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of said application and/or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including applications for Letters Patent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments of assignment and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for said invention and improvement in any and all countries, and to vest title thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has hereunto signed his/her name to this assignment on the date indicated helow Date: 03/06/10.5 State of _____ County of _____ _____ before me, __ personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.

SEAL

Signature of Notary

Attorney Docket No. LMPY-12030

IN TESTIMONY WHER	REOF, Assignor has hereunto signed his/her name to this assignment on the date indicated
pelow.	
···· 06/03/03	Thomas Strace
Jate:	Thomas Schroeder
State of	
County of	
On	before me,,
basis of satisfactory evidence to acknowledged to me that he/sh	bersonally known to he of proved to the of t
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature of Notary
SEAL	
SEAL	
IN TESTIMONY WHEF	REOF, Assignor has hereunto signed his/her name to this assignment on the date indicated
below.	
06 (02 (02	2 (Carrierelle
Date: 06 (03/03	Jugan Kleinschmidt
·	Juergen Kleinschmidt
State of	
County of	
On	before me,,
personally appeared	
•	o be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and le/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their
_	the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	and parameter, and arming again and armine the parameter, decouply decouply decoupled the motivations
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature of Notary
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

SEAL

PATENT REEL: 014234 FRAME: 0367

Attorney Docket No. LMPY-12030

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has elow.	hereunto signed his/he	r name to this	assignment on the date indicated
,	\sim		\mathcal{L}
nte: 04/06/2003		_ ر	00
ite	Uwe !	Stamm	
ate of	_		
ounty of			
ounty or			
n be	efore me		
ersonally appeared		personally	y known to me or proved to me on the
asis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) v cknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the	e same in his/her/their a	authorized cap	pacity(ies), and that by his/her/their
		WITNESS	my hand and official seal.
		Signature	of Notary
			•
EAL			
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has	hereunto signed his/he	er name to this	s assignment on the date indicated
elow.	_		
Date: El. DE-E3	M		6.1
late:	Kinus	Malfana Va	
	Kiaus	Wolfgang Vo	grer
tate of	_		
county of			
)n be	efore me,		
ersonally appeared		personall	y known to me or proved to me on the
asis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) v cknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ignature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the	e same in his/her/their	authorized cap	pacity(ies), and that by his/her/their
		WITNESS	my hand and official seal.
			The same of the control of the contr
		Signature	of Notary
EAL			

RECORDED: 07/03/2003

PATENT REEL: 014234 FRAME: 0368